
CATEGORY 1 CATEGORY 2 CATEGORY 3 CATEGORY 4 CHILDREN
LICENSED 

GUIDE

models

2 02 6  B I K E  R E N TA L R AT E S

RENTAL INCLUDES: helmet, suitable pedals, repair kit, and rear safety light

Services provided: digital or printed route maps, and roadside assistance

BMC 
 

257 AMP 
 

Motorisation 
BOSCH 

 
Performance Line 

CX 
 

Battery 625 Wh

BMC 
 

Road carbon 
 

SLR TWO 
 

RM TWO 
 

Electronic Trans-
mission

 
SRAM AXS

Private and group 
guiding  

  (max. 10 people 
per guide)

 
Reservation 

required 
 

Bike rental 
excluded

BMC 
 

Off-Road / Gravel 
URS 01 

 
Electronic Trans-

mission 
 

SRAM AXS

BMC 
 

Road e-bike 
(25 km/h assis-

tance) 
 

Electronic Trans-
mission 

 
SRAM AXS

20’’ Mountain 
Bike 

(Height: 1.20 m to 
1.35 m) 

 
24’’ Mountain 

Bike 
(Height: 1.35 m to 

1.50 m) 
 

Children’s Duo 
Trailer on request

HALF DAY

FULL DAY

 ADDITIONAL HOUR: 20€ per extra hour

55€

75€

45€

65€

200€

320€

20€

40€

ADDITIONAL HOUR: 45€ per extra hour 
EXTRA PARTICIPANT: Package price + current bike 

rental rate

c yc l i n g @ c o q u i l l a d e . f r

65€

85€

65€

85€

PACKAGE

Includes two 
bikes (e-bike or 
road bike) and a 
licensed guide

310€

450€


