



Coquillade

2026 BIKE RENTAL RATES

	CATEGORY 1	CATEGORY 2	CATEGORY 3	CATEGORY 4	CHILDREN	LICENSED GUIDE	PACKAGE
MODELS	BMC Road carbon SLR TWO RM TWO Electronic Transmission SRAM AXS	BMC 257 AMP Motorisation BOSCH Performance Line CX Battery 625 Wh	BMC Off-Road / Gravel URS 01 Electronic Transmission SRAM AXS	BMC Road e-bike (25 km/h assistance) Electronic Transmission SRAM AXS	20" Mountain Bike (Height: 1.20 m to 1.35 m) 24" Mountain Bike (Height: 1.35 m to 1.50 m) Children's Duo Trailer on request	Private and group guiding (max. 10 people per guide) Reservation required Bike rental excluded	Includes two bikes (e-bike or road bike) and a licensed guide
HALF DAY	55€	45€	65€	65€	20€	200€	310€
FULL DAY	75€	65€	85€	85€	40€	320€	450€

ADDITIONAL HOUR: 20€ per extra hour

ADDITIONAL HOUR: 45€ per extra hour
EXTRA PARTICIPANT: Package price + current bike rental rate

RENTAL INCLUDES: helmet, suitable pedals, repair kit, and rear safety light

SERVICES PROVIDED: digital or printed route maps, and roadside assistance

cycling@coquillade.fr